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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah-Ty Phelps1012
Apollo

12.600 12.400 13.85011.000 12.20012.500 74.550
3 1 5 2 5T 3 1 

1 

William Heitland1002
Above The Bar

12.100 12.350 12.60011.400 11.50012.600 72.550
6T 2 3 8 2T 6 2 

2 

Jacopo Gliozzi1014
Capital

12.200 11.900 13.10011.500 11.00012.100 71.800
4T 3 2 4T 8 8 3 

3 

Erik Del Cid1007
Apollo

13.300 9.000 12.90010.900 11.80012.600 70.500
1 10 6 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Kyte Crigger1005
Apollo

11.500 9.900 13.10011.200 12.00012.600 70.300
11T 7 4 4T 2T 4 5 

5 

Jacob Thorne1016
Capital

12.100 11.350 13.70010.700 9.90012.300 70.050
6T 4 7 3 7 11 6 

6 

Corey Aurentz1004
Apollo

12.800 9.800 13.10011.800 13.1009.200 69.800
2 8 1 4T 13 1 7 

7 

Rohan Aibara1001
Above The Bar

12.200 10.400 11.15010.100 11.20012.500 67.550
4T 5 10 12 5T 7 8 

8 

Evan Salters1015
Capital

11.700 9.550 11.90010.400 10.10013.200 66.850
10 9 8 10 1 10 9 

9 

Connor Jones1009
Apollo

11.500 6.700 14.1009.700 12.80011.400 66.200
11T 13 12 1 9 2 10 

10 

Brandon Laitinen1010
Apollo

11.800 9.950 12.25010.200 9.2009.500 62.900
9 6 9 9 12 12 11 

11 

Colton Phillips1013
Apollo

10.800 8.400 11.3009.800 10.30010.900 61.500
13 11 11 11 10 9 12 

12 

Eamon O'Brien1018
Classics

12.000 7.100 10.9008.500 9.10010.600 58.200
8 12 13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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